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
Great Building in 
a great location for 
conferences, training 
center or to have 
your own business. 
There is over 5,000 sq 

ft and sits on 2 lots. Attached living quarters and 
a garage. Must see!  $120,000

Wheatland 518 N WARREN 
AVE,  Nice 2BR/2 
BA home with 1,434 
sq. ft. of living space. 
Separate laundry 
area. Beautiful 
mature trees, 2 car  

attached garage on a 11,267 sq. ft. lot. Close to 
Glendo Lake. New roof! Priced to sell! $122,000

Glendo

219 SOUTH 
YELLOWSTONE 
HWY,  Location, 
location, location. 
Bring your business 
to this location. High 
visibility for those 

boating/recreation people.
$80,000

Glendo1971 MORGAN DR,  
LJust right!  5 BR/3 
BA, 2-car garage 
on full bsmt. 10.33 
acres with a 36 x 60 
outbuilding with an 
attached green house.  

Great views, and lots of privacy for genuine 
country living! $335,000

Cheyenne

Under Contract!

75 RAM SPRINGS 
RD.   Spectacular 
views on 35 acres! 
3 BR/3 BA, and 
top quality features 
throughout! Radiant 
floor heat, large shop 
with electricity, and the 

list goes on and on!   $475,000

Wheatland

New Listing!

DOWER ROAD  $300,000

TILLMAN LN  $160,000

36 SUNSHINE DR  $125,000

28 OREGON TRL  $72,500

TR 45 LAR. PEAK RA  $67,000

6 PLATTE RIV RANCH  $63,500

16 PLATTE RIV RANCH  $59,900

12A14A WARREN A  $52,000

151 SWAN AVE.   
Cute 3 BR/1 BA log 
home! Over 1200 
SF of living space 
with many handicap 
features and an open 
floor plan.  Very 

private, on huge lot with 2-car attached garage.   
$140,000

Chugwater

Under Contract!
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321 MCCOMB AVENUE

Remodeled home with pellet 
stove, hardwood & ti le fl oors, 
newer windows, large fenced 
back yard with covered pati o 
& shed.  Great home for the 

price! 
$127,500

NEW LISTING!

UNDER CONTRACT!

5843 INDIGO 
DRIVE

Grab a piece 
of elegance 
in Dakota 

Crossing. This 
beauti ful home 
has everything 
your looking 
for. From the 

open fl oor plan to the spacious fi nished 
basement. Some features you will enjoy 

are Hardwood fl oors in the kitchen 
and dining area, ti le baths and entries, walk-in closets, large 

wet bar, pre wired with surround sound, large pantry, Covered 
Deck, and central air to name a few. $389,900

NEW PRICE!

NEW LISTING!

2817 BLACK FOX ROAD
Nestled amongst mature landscaping 
this updated and close-in rural home 
awaits you! Including heated tile floors 
in the bath, beautiful granite in the 
kitchen, new carpet and paint. It offers 
you 4 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms. Plus 
A total of 6- car garage/shop for all 
your needs! $400,000

3635 SARATOGA ST
$303,000

5028 SEMINOE RD
$200,000 5023 ROCK SPRINGS ST

Beautifully cared for Ranch style twin 
home with main floor master and 
laundry! Huge deck and covered patio 
to top it all off! 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths 
and attached 2 car garage on a corner 
lot! Walking distance to elementary 
school! $215,000

NEW LISTING!
CONTINGENT

SOLD!
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7504 Max Court

This Pointe home is perfect in every way! Open floor plan. 
Two stone fireplaces! Lovely kitchen with a gas stove and 
eating bar. Corian countertops, tile backsplash and wood 
floors. Stunning master suite, large basement with private 

bedrooms. Located in a quiet cul-de-sac and backs to 
open space with easy access to the walking paths. 

Offered at $365,000

6340 Main Street
Fabulous north townhome! 

Private fenced yard, lovely patio, 
gleaming hardwoods and almost 
new carpet.  Finished basement, 

large rooms, tons of storage 
space. Offered at $260,000

1442 Gilchrist Road
Country living at its finest! 

Welcoming home with big white 
front porch, hickory cabinets, 

granite counters, new tile, carpet, 
new roof & more!  5.76 acres, all 

fenced. Offered at $259,000

3037 S Avenue B-6
Fabulous 3 bed, 2 bath home 

with a great country view! Lovely 
kitchen, master suite with soaker 
tub and separate shower. Amazing 
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
possible bedrooms (septic system is sized for 3 and some bedrooms do 
not have egress), three baths, main � oor laundry, a party sized family 
room in the walk-out lower level, and an oversized and insulated 2-car 
attached garage with new doors. � ere is a grand wrap-around deck and 
covered porches for quiet relaxing or summer entertaining, and a 728 
square foot shop that has a heater, swamp cooler, water and electricity. 
Many more features. Call today for the full list and your private showing. 

4830 East 
Wrangler Rd

$315,000 

Lot 12 Riata Loop

Beautiful Country Views! Carter 
Brothers built home w/ granite 
kitchen & rustic Birch cabinetry. 
3 BR, 2.5 BA, large 3-car garage. 
5-piece master w/ whirlpool tub. 
Energy effi  cient w/ 2 x 6 construction, 
foam insulation, Stucco, Low E glass 
vinyl windows. Situated on a corner 
8.33 acre lot. Completion mid-July!

$358,900

225 Desmet
Terrifi c Ranch style 
home, 3 Bedrooms on 
the main with 1 down 
(no 2nd egress), 2 
baths, Parquet fl ooring, 
vinyl siding, fenced 
yard, storage shed, and 
a nice carport.  Check 
it out today.$150,000

1329 Miracle 
Parkway

Beautifully maintained ranch-style 
home with 5 bedrooms, full fi nished 
basement, hardwood fl ooring, tile, 
granite kitchen, large family room 
with wet-bar, fully landscaped with 
sprinkler system. Located adjacent 
to walking paths!

$399,000

Charles StreetCharles StreetCharles Street
1.45 acres zoned 
Commercial 
Business. 1.45 
acres.  Ridge Rd, 
east on Charles St.

$219,000
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SANCHEZ
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Interested in new constructi on?  Call us today - 
we’re excited to help you in your new constructi on 
journey from start to fi nish.  Sanchez Constructi on 

off ers beauti ful fi nishes, including stunning 
hardwood fl oors, solid wood trim, ti le fl oors in baths 

and laundry rooms, granite or marble countertops 
with ti le backsplash, 5-piece master bath, raised-
panel kitchen cabinets with CityScape design, and 

name-brand appliances.

7528 FRANKIE 
DRIVE

5 BR, 3 BA, 3 car, 
ranch style stucco 
& stone home in 
a quiet cul-de-

sac. 2 fp, granite, 
hardwood, large 

master retreat, hot tub, sauna, and more! 
$460,000

1100 STOREY 
BLVD

Prime Commercial 
Real Estate 
building in 
excellent 

conditi on. Building 
is in excellent 

conditi on and is 4,900 square feet.
$579,000

HALL’S MARINA
383 GLENDO STATE PARK

The perfect 
business! Strong 

customer base with 
several revenue 

streams! Sale 
includes 4000+ 

sf residenti al home overseeing the enti re 
operati on.  $1,600,000

43 CEDAR STREET, 
GLENDO

Unique home on 
0.72 acres w/ 

360-degree views! 
3 BR/2 BA, LR/FR, 
loft  and enclosed 

sun porch. 
Gorgeous lake & mountain views! 

$225,000

1543 SCENIC RIDGE
Lovely new build by Sanchez Constructi on! 3 BR/3 
BA/4-car garage, 8.41 acres. Beauti ful mountain 

views, large deck for entertaining, & custom 
interior fi nishes! $420,000

1401 SCENIC RIDGE
Fabulous 3 BR/2 BA new constructi on with 

walkout bsmt in Rocking Star Ranch.  Fabulous 
split-BR fl oorplan, to-die-for kitchen with 

stainless appliance pkg & more! 7.94 acres, August 
completi on $398,000

GLENDO, WY

GLENDO, WY

NEW LISTING!

COMMERCIAL!

NEW LISTING!

NOW AVAILABLE!
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Sold!

U/C

Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Close-by convenience
Just north of King Sooper’s 

Marketplace

New single-family home and
multi -family sites available now

North on Ridge Road off  Carla Drive
Perfectly designed

Cheyenne Light Fuel & Power
City water and sewer

Single family lots $59,900
Townhome lots available –

call for price and availability

Design Guidelines Available Sold!

U/C

U/C
U/C

U/C

U/C
U/C

U/C
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2690 Deming Boulevard  -  $245,000

New
Listing!
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
fishing opportunities are endless.

TBD FOREST SERVICE RD
Lots & Land - Albany, WY

NEW 
PRICE!

NEW PRICE! $89,900NEW LISTING! $215,000 NEW LISTING! $169,900
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TBD FOOTHILLS DRIVE.  � is 3BR, 2BA, 3-car garage 
home is another Dan Gregg work of art and awaits you in the 
desirable Bluff s subdivision near Anderson Elementary.  High 
quality fi nishes are found throughout the home – custom 
tile, hickory hardwood fl ooring, granite counters, rustic 
beech cabinetry, spacious owners’ suite with walk-in closet 
and large 5-piece en-suite bathroom.  � is delightful home 
is turnkey with a maintenance-free brick and ABC seamless 
steel exterior, fully landscaped w/ sprinklers and vinyl 
fencing, Malarkey roof, central air, tankless water heater and 
is Energy Star certifi ed.

Building  Now!
TBD POINT BLUFF.  Dan Gregg creates another 
masterpiece of perfection in this new home at � e Bluff s. 
� e stylish, quality custom fi nishes are found in the kitchen, 
living room, bedrooms, bathrooms, laundry room and 
even the garage. Beautiful cabinetry throughout, granite 
counters, hardwood fl oors, custom tile and stone, A/C, 
plus maintenance free exterior with brick and metal siding, 
fully landscaped including sprinkler system. All the top 
quality fi nishes the discerning Buyer desires and Dan Gregg 
requires.

TBD POINT BLUFF. 
masterpiece of perfection in this new home at � e Bluff s. 
� e stylish, quality custom fi nishes are found in the kitchen, 
living room, bedrooms, bathrooms, laundry room and 
even the garage. Beautiful cabinetry throughout, granite 
counters, hardwood fl oors, custom tile and stone, A/C, 
plus maintenance free exterior with brick and metal siding, 
fully landscaped including sprinkler system. All the top 
quality fi nishes the discerning Buyer desires and Dan Gregg 
requires.

Energy Star Certifi ed custom homes by Dan Gregg are currently being constructed at 
� e Bluff s subdivision near Anderson Elementary.  � is upscale neighborhood features 
maintenance free homes and fully landscaped and fenced yards.  Come by and see the 

superior quality and craftsmanship of these impressive and stylish homes.
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ATTENTION
OUTDOOR

ENTHUSIASTS!

www.FoxCabinWyoming.com
www.FoxCreekRanchWyoming.com

 owner financing available owner financing available ����

� Log Homes starting 
at $299,900

Introducing The Fortress Home Series 
by Hawkstone
• Meets U.S. Department of Energy’s “Zero Energy Ready” specifications
• Easier to maintain a consistent temperature, making the home more comfortable
• Extremely quiet interior, great for getting away from the Wyoming Wind Howl
• New Concept with Insulated Concrete Forms
• HERS Index of 40 or less is typical
• Fully encased storm shelter included
• Low Maintenance Stucco Exterior
• Class IV Roof
• LED Lighting
• Instant On Water Heater

www.HawkstoneBuilders.Com
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909 LAREDO COURT
Open 5 BR, 4 BA, unique ranch-style home in 
quiet cul-de-sac. Generously-sized, impecca-
bly maintained. Vaulted ceilings & rustic wood 
beams, antique cross-cut mantel, gleaming 
oak planked & parquet fl oors, & solid wood 
doors.   Off ered at $449,900

1174 VERLAN WAY 
Brand new construction in 
� e Preserve! Custom build by 
Taylor Made Homes. � is fl oor 
plan off ers the coveted hidden 
pantry in kitchen, granite 
countertops throughout, and 
hardwood fl oors.  
         Off ered at $359,800

3211 FIRESIDE DRIVE
Stunning ranch style home 
located in Saddle Ridge. � is 
home off ers5 BR,3 BA & a 2-car 
garage. Vaulted ceilings, main 
fl oor laundry, fenced back yard 
sprinkler system. So much to 
off er. Off ered at $379,900

1527 SUMMERSET DR.
Outstanding 2-story home w/ 
4 BR, 4 BA & a 2 car garage. 
Walkout basement. Brand new 
fl ooring, new appliances, sprinkler 
system, & A/C. Large master w/
master bath & walk-in closet. 
Off ered at $269,900
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
back yard and RV Parking.    Off ered at 
$294,500 � is gently sloping 

lot will accommodate a walk-out 
basement, from which you will enjoy 
mountain views.  Off ered at $150,000

Tract 70 
Monarch

20 acre tract just N. of 
Wheatland.  Close to High 
School, Senior Center, & 
N. of Commercial District.  
Suitable of mobile homes, 
twin homes, multi family, 
business or a combo. 
Off ered at $300,000

Dower Rd, 
Wheatland

New Listing!
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See the virtual tours @ 
www.Move2Wyo.com

A TRIPLE DELIGHT!  Morning, noon, 

or night, you can serve any meal on the 

breakfast bar at this almost new 1,623 

sq. � . home!  � ree bedrooms, two full 

baths to include a master suite with jetted 

tub and separate showers, luxurious 

living room, central air, oversized 3-car 

attached garage.  Full un� nished basement. 

$389,500  Please call Joe Prunty 630-0950 

for further information. 

7513 FRANKIE DRIVE

Und
er

Con
trac

t!

Building lasting relationships one home at a time.

REALTOR®
(307) 286-0550
tammy@cheyennehomes.com

Comfortable elegance, 
sensational style!  This 
custom townhome boasts 
walkout bsmt overlooking 
fountain, pond & walking 
paths. Huge 
fi nished 
garage. 
Stunning!

Comfortable elegance, 
sensational style!  This 6909 Pointe Pinnacle6909 Pointe Pinnacle

$355,500

Beautiful home w/ hardwood 
fl oors, designer tile, master 
suite w/ deck access. Open 
fl oorplan w/ deluxe loft, 
Finished bsmt.  On corner lot 
w/ fenced 
back yard 
& 3-car 
garage.

Beautiful home w/ hardwood 
fl oors, designer tile, master 3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street3653 Saratoga Street

$419,500

Amazing home in Western 

Hills! 3 upper level BR, + bsmt 

is fi nished w/ rec room, o�  ce 

& spacious 4th BR.  Laundry 

up or down! Beautiful yard 

w/ sprinkler system & water 

feature.

Amazing home in Western 761 Oakhurst Drive761 Oakhurst Drive

$299,900 New Listing!

Spacious Sunrise Estates 

home!  3 upper level 

bedrooms, main fl oor great 

room, and bsmt complete 

with 4th BR, rec rm & o�  ce. 

Deck, fenced yard, on a quiet 

cul-de-sac.

Spacious Sunrise Estates 1630 Summerset Dr.1630 Summerset Dr.1630 Summerset Dr.1630 Summerset Dr.1630 Summerset Dr.1630 Summerset Dr.1630 Summerset Dr.1630 Summerset Dr.1630 Summerset Dr.1630 Summerset Dr.1630 Summerset Dr.1630 Summerset Dr.1630 Summerset Dr.1630 Summerset Dr.

$299,900 New Listing!

UNDER CONTRACT!
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506 Road 
138
Call for details!
Highly functional, fully 
fenced rural property 
setting featuring barn, 
steel shop, wind generator, 
corral and lovely home 
on 60 acres! Right off 
Campstool Road.

922 West Dale Blvd.           
$470,000

Entertain, work, play, rest and 
relax in the comfortable yet 

elegant spaces throughout this 
home.  Come on in, look no 

further!

Eloquent! New Listing!

Gorgeous ranch 
style home in Dakota 

Crossing, with custom 
fi nishes throughout! 

Air conditioned, total-
ly fi nished basement, 
and move-in ready! 
4 BR (with a possible 
5th BR), 3 BA, 2-car 
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

423 APPLETREE 
LANE

$300,000
4BR | 3BA | 2-car garage 

www.64763.mistiewoods.com

860 RANGER DRIVE

$299,900
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage 

www.64339.mistiewoods.com

1775 SHADOW 
VALLEY ROAD

$675,000
5BR | 4BA | 6-car garage

www.64437.mistiewoods.com

104 EAST 2ND 
AVENUE

$239,900
4BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

www.64234.mistiewoods.com

2314 STEVE AVENUE

$134,900
3BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

www.64292.mistiewoods.com

9282 JORDANN 

$414,000
5BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

www.64279.mistiewoods.com

4702 LARAMIE 
STREET

$185,000
3BR | 2BA  

www.64230.mistiewoods.com

$329,900
4BR | 3BA | 2-car garage 

www.64743.mistiewoods.com
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“Rock Solid” New Construction by Summit View! Incredible new Floorplan...decked out with upgrades! Hardwood 
and Tile fl ooring! Granite countertops in kitchen and master bathroom! Gorgeous kitchen with breakfast bar! Vaulted 
ceilings! Massive master suite, complete with luxurious master bath and soaker tub! Gorgeous Soft-close drawers 
in kitchen and bathroom! Absolutely Stunning! 100% Rural Development Financing may be available! Photos are of 
previous build and are to illustrate build quality.  Offered at $239,800

NOW BUILDING IN SADDLE 
RIDGE, GRANITE HILLS, 

& COUNTRY HOMES!

“Rock Solid” New Construction by Summit View! Incredible new Floorplan...decked out with upgrades! Hardwood 

NOW BUILDING IN SADDLE 
RIDGE, GRANITE HILLS, 

Under Contract!

8382 Arrow Wood Lane
Offered at $449,900

Under Contract!

7509 Hilary Drive
Offered at $360,000

Newest Listing!
1633 Fremont Avenue

Offered at $210,000
This wonderful family home has a Garden Level Basement.  

There’s new carpet, newer windows, furnace and roof - even 
the exterior has been newly repainted! This three bedroom, 

two bath home has a separate offi ce, and the wonderful 
kitchen comes totally equipped with all the appliances. 

There’s hardwood fl oors, and an oversized 2-car detached 
garage with workshop, which is accessed through a paved 

alley.  Plus, there’s even a carport!
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Quality construction & charm! Fabulous new 
construction by Double T. Custom tile work, 
hardwood � oors in kitchen & living rm, alder 
doors & granite in kitchen & baths. 5-piece 
master bath, 2x6 construction & a 96% high 
e�  ciency furnace. Front & back patio! $369,000

Quality construction & charm! Fabulous new Quality construction & charm! Fabulous new 

3551 Citation Road

Late August Completion

Photos from previous build

2329 Council Bluff  

Energy star rated, all brick 
ranch twin home. Completely 
maintenance free exterior and Trex 
decking. Home is 6 months old and 

still has remaining builders warranty. Complete window coverings 
make this better than new! $359,900

814 Cahill Drive 

Very clean and ready to move 
in!! � is one level home has 
recently fi nished hardwood 
fl oors, large pantry, eat-in 

kitchen and vinyl siding. Shade trees make the backyard 
very comfortable! $149,900

1297 N. Main Street 

Need some space? � is great 
home with three bedrooms, 
two baths and a 2 car garage is 
located on 2.03 acres.  You’ll 

enjoy the wide open spaces, the separate dining area, 
vaulted ceilings and main fl oor master.  $149,900

600 WEST 17TH STREET - Price includes 
1706 O’Neil Avenue. Great commercial location 
in Downtown Cheyenne! 4 overhead doors, 
retail space, offi  ces and warehouse! $275,000

PENDING
!

1322 E. 21ST STREET- Great Investment 
Opportunity! Centrally located, nice corner lot, 
garage, fenced backyard. Needs considerable 
work but priced extremely well for the
Neighborhood!  $79,900

PENDING
!

7528 ROBIN DRIVE - Exceptional 
Western Hills home, located on a 
quiet cul-de-sac. Granite counter tops, 
gorgeous hardwood fl oors, master suite 
w/ bath & walk in closet, kitchen with 
an island, separate dining area, privacy 
fenced, sprinkler system,  3 car garage 
& a bonus room that can be used as 
a family room or another bedroom. 
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
fantastic metal privacy shades 
on west windows, room for a 
home gym, and extraordinary 
landscaping.

OFFERED AT $659,000

Kim Suth erland   
kim@cheyennehomes.com
307.630.1488

Larr y Suth erland  
larry@cheyennehomes.com

307.630.0528

6860 Squash Bloss om Trail

Quintess ential Mustang Ridge
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210 EAST 17TH STREET | $15/SF
Excellent Downtown offi  ce space with shared paved 
parking. Great visibility! Ideal for accountant, lawyer, or 
small business.  Larry Sutherland, 630-0528 

4140 LARAMIE STREET | $18/SF
Prefer 5+ year lease, but willing to look at all off ers. 
Building may be able to be split. Terrifi c building, great 
location. NNN lease.  Larry Sutherland, 630-0528

433 EAST 19TH STREET | $950,000
6800+ sf Class B offi  ce space. Exam rooms, surgery, 
lobby, lab, offi  ces, records room, break room, storage, 4 
restrooms, paved parking.  Larry Sutherland, 630-0528

TBD DIAMOND CREEK ROAD | $3,130,022
� e best lot in North Range Business Park, just next to 
Microsoft. Great commercial corner in this PUD. Priced at 
only $2/sf.  Larry Sutherland, 630-0528

3005 & 3007 NATIONWAY | $650,000
2184± sf DT’s Car Wash and 4500± sf warehouse! Owner 
may carry, OR would lease just the warehouse ($2,800/mo 
plus utilities).  Larry Sutherland, 630-0528

TBD NATIONWAY | $399,000
Terrifi c visibility in high-traffi  c location between the Kia 
Dealership and DT’s Car Wash. 2.16 acres zoned Commercial, 
unlimited possibilities. Larry Sutherland, 630-0528

NOW ONLY $950,000!

108	 August 2016	 Preview 	 www.wyopreview.com



9282 JORDANN  True Wyoming living! Amazing horse 
property, just minutes from downtown Cheyenne! Open floor 
plan with Schroll kitchen, dining, and living space adjoined! 
Gourmet kitchen with stainless appliances and solid-surface 
counter tops! Spacious living room with gas fireplace and 
entertainment niche. Enormous pantry! Elegant master suite 
with five-piece bath and jetted tub. Finished basement with 
stained concrete floors, kitchenette and wet bar, and two 
additional bedrooms! Loafing shed, chicken coop, corrals, and 
back fence, all on 5.23 acres!  $414,000

2717 CATTLE DRIVE  Wyoming!! If wide open spaces 

beckon you, this is it! Amazing views out of fantastic windows! 

Large bedrooms, fabulous kitchen with hickory cabinets and 

a breakfast island. New tankless water heater, super-efficient 

heating options, and a septic for five bedrooms. 200+ trees on 

a four-zone drip line. 8x12 storage shed, new deck, and a walk-

out basement. Borders State section to the south! No covenants.  

$329,000

Great New Pric e!

New Lis ting!
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TBD Dell Range Blvd
$119,900

\

•  Well-located county commercial lot 
on East Dell Range near Saddle Ridge
•  1.36 Acres, corner lot, zoned  
   MUB.  Property has a well.
•  Great location near development.

2002 S. 3rd Avenue
$219,900

•  Desirable Orchard Valley rancher,  
    wonderful fi nishes throughout.
•  Hardwood fl oors, 2 master suites
•  Stunning landscaping & garden  
    space! Detached garage w/ offi  ce

New Price!

5714 Lakota Lane
$269,900

•  Wonderful 4BR, 3BA townhome  
    in great North location
•  Main fl oor living + fi nished bsmt
•  Covered patio, deck, sprinkler  
    system, central air.  Very  nice!

New Listing!

3414 Yucca Road
$259,900

•  Stylish Cole Addition home w/  
    private neighborhood pool.
•  5BR, 3BA, 2-car garage, hardwood  
    fl oors, updated main baths. 
•  Finished bsmt w/ FR, 2BR, BA.

New Listing!

1100 Larkspur
$249,900

•  Fabulous 4BR, 2BA, 2-car garage  
    home on a nice corner lot
•  Large kitchen,  separate dining,  
    spacious master suite.
•  Finished basement - great house!

New Listing!

714 Sunridge Drive
$168,500

•  Nice 3 BR, 2 bath, 2-car garage
•  Vaulted ceilings, separate dining,  
    open kitchen w/ bar. 
•  Quiet street, gorgeous landscaping  
    w/ many mature trees & shrubs.

New Listing!

114 Alder Court
$300,000

•  Gorgeous Western Hills home has  
    4BR, 3BA, 2-car garage. 
•  Beautiful granite, slate entry,  
    hardwood fl oors.
•  Large cov’d deck, mature landscape

New Listing!

3621 Warren Avenue
$239,000

•  Classic Avenues home, 4BR,  
    2.5BA, 2-car garage, newer roof.
•  Large main level LR, updated KT,  
    corian counters, maple cabinetry.
•  Updated windows, steel siding.

5015 Sunny Hill Drive
$282,500

•  Fabulous Sunrise Estates 5BR, 3BA  
    home on spacious corner lot
•  Back fence, sprinklers, large patio.
•  Large kitchen open into LR w/ gas  
    FP. FR down, great for guests.

SOLD!

3816 Capitol Avenue
$278,000

•  Wonderful 3BR, 2BA, 1-car garage  
    home in upper Avenues location
•  Large LR w/ brick FP, separate DR.   
    Wood fl oors, updated bath.
•  Cute kitchen, FR down + master

Under
 Cont

ract!

1651 Road 214
$500,000

•  Exceptional 4BR, 3BA, 3-car  
    garage home and large shop.
•  On nearly 5 acres with landscaping.
•  Upgrades throughout, formal DR,  
    full bsmt w/ FR, rec area, wet bar.

SOLD!

5170 McCue Drive
$279,900

•  Spacious 4BR, 3BA, 2-car garage  
    home with amazing landscaping.
•  Gorgeous updated kitchen
•  Formal LR/DR, lower level FR 
    w/ fi replace. Sprinkler system, A/C.

SOLD!

1588 Barberry Ridge
$514,900

•  Striking 4BR, 3.5BA, 3-car garage  
    home on 9 acres West of town
•  Incredible master suite w/ gas FP,  
    en suite bath, huge closet
•  Finished bsmt, 1740 sf shop 

Under
 Cont

ract!

3818 Van Buren Avenue
$183,900

•  Cozy 3BR, 1BA, 2-car garage home  
    in great East location.
•  Classic farmhouse style home
•  Beautifully landscaped & fenced  
    yard with sprinklers, patio areas!

Under
 Cont

ract!

5611 Lawrence Lane
$229,900

•  Amazing 3BR, 3BA 2 story 
    townhome in North location.
•  Open fl oor plan beautiful kitchen,   
    stainless appliances.
•  Spacious BR sizes, master suite

Under
 Cont

ract!

339 Dalcour Drive
$235,000

•  Fabulously updated 4BR/2BA 
    bi-level home near Davis school 
•  New hickory kitchen, new baths,  
    new carpet, fl ooring & roof.
•  Large FR. Freshly painted exterior

Under
 Cont

ract!

817 Mylar Park Drive
$299,900

•  Wonderful Mylar  Park townhome  
    has 4BR, 3BA, 2-car garage.
•  Formal LR, DR separate kitchen  
    with nook. Master w/ en suite BA.
•  Finished bsmt w/ FR, ofc. & more

Under
 Cont

ract!

2508 Windmill Road
$194,900

•  Great 4BR, 2BA, 1-car garage.   
    Brick & steel exterior, newer roof.
•  Hardwood fl oors, newer windows.
•  Downstairs is a nice FR, a BR 
    offi  ce/fl ex area and a bath.

Under
 Cont

ract!

7100 Hawthorne Drive
$310,000

•  Western Hills bi-level home has  
    4BR, 3BA, large 2-car garage.
•  Lots of updates – cherry kitchen,  
    baths, fl ooring, lighting.
•  Spacious basement.  Exceptional!

SOLD!

6433 Big Sky Trail
Mustang Ridge

$569,900

•  Wonderful w/ 5,000+ fi nished SF.
•  Beautiful gourmet kitchen, formal  
    dining. Main level master suite.
•  3BR, 2BA upstairs.  Finished bsmt  
   w/ huge FR, BR, BA, storage.

New Listing!

$569,900$569,900

Under
 Cont

ract!
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Extraordinary 
Mustang Ridge 
home with 4 
BR/3 BA/3-
car garage. 
Stunning 

indoor and outdoor 
entertaining areas 
including a new 
sunroom.

2625 Sweetwater Trail $599,000

Outstanding 
5 bed 5 bath 
all brick 2 
story 5,500 
sq/ft on 2.5 
acres of 
mature tree 

land in North Forty 
Subdivision provid-
ing asphalt roads 
and the close in 
rural living.

520 Saddle Drive $672,550

Stately 
Colonial 
style home 
shines with 
loving care! 
4 large BR/5 
BA, abundant 

storage every-
where.  Lovely con-
servatory, lushly 
landscaped lot and 
so much more!

2822 Capitol Avenue $620,000

Wonderful country home with 4 main 
fl oor bedrooms, vaulted ceilings, 
beautifully fi nished bsmt, lovely 
trees and large 1500 sf outbuilding.  
Welcome home!

1766 Dodge Road $425,000

Vintage Western Hills home on a large 
corner lot w/ 6 BR/5 BA, 2-car garage 
with attached workshop.  4 fi replaces, 
den, game room, sun room, sprinkler 
system & more!

6305 Elk Avenue $430,000

Amazing 6 BR/3 BA home at The 
Pointe! To-die-for alder cabinets, 
granite countertops, amazing wet bar 
with custom stacked stone. Wonderful 
open fl oor plan!

1369 Miracle Pkwy $400,000

EVERYTHING YOU’D EXPECT AND MORE 
in this Incredible GB-built home with 
all the upgrades you deserve. 5 BR, 3 
BA, 3-car garage, 2.5 acres, and it is 
pleasantly priced to please!

920 W. Riding Club Road $465,000

Stunning brick home in Western Hills 
with vaulted ceilings, skylights, two 
fi replaces, lots of storage, main fl oor 
laundry, updated kitchen, fenced yard 
with two sheds.

757 Earle Court $367,000

Gorgeous home, fantastic location! 
Beautifully updated 4 BR/3 BA/2-car 
garage home.  New granite kitchen, 
hickory hardwoods, updated baths, 
sunroom, fi repit, workshop & more!

301 Custer Street $310,000

Amazing 2-story home! Hardwood 
fl oors, separate dining, partially 
fi nished bsmt,  main fl oor or bsmt 
laundry, back yard has alley access for 
RV parking.

5163 Sycamore Road $319,000

Super nice home on a large lot! 
Main level rec rm, 2 BR, updated 
BA, spacious LR & dining area w/ 
hardwoods.  2 BR down, maint-free ext 
& newer thermal windows.

2768 Spruce Drive $255,000

This beautifully appointed home has so 
much to off er! 3+ BR, 3 BA, oversized 
3 car garage all on 5 acres. Outside 
boasts so many extras, plus 12x16 trac-
tor shed. See it today!

9225 James Cole Court $339,900
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TOTAL SALES CLOSEDTOTAL SALES CLOSEDTOTAL SALES CLOSED
BY DOLLAR VOLUMEBY DOLLAR VOLUMEBY DOLLAR VOLUME

JANUARY 1 - JULY 15, 2016JANUARY 1 - JULY 15, 2016JANUARY 1 - JULY 15, 2016
Source: Cheyenne Multiple Listing Service as of 07/015/2016Source: Cheyenne Multiple Listing Service as of 07/015/2016Source: Cheyenne Multiple Listing Service as of 07/015/2016

For verification, please contact #1 Properties or any Cheyenne MLS Member Broker
For verification, please contact #1 Properties or any Cheyenne MLS Member Broker
For verification, please contact #1 Properties or any Cheyenne MLS Member Broker

The market is

307-634-2222
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